SUREFIRE PDI
Centralized Lubricating System
+ SureFire PDI Automatic Lubricator
+ ZEM Injectors
+ Fittings
+ Accessories
2 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     SUREFIRE PDI
CAPABLE OF

Standard versions include: Float type reservoir, low level switch, standard reservoir fi ll-cap screen, quick dump
valve for PDIs and 450 psi pressure relief valve.
How to Order
The SureFire PDI Lubricator features a
smart part number ordering system, where
you can tailor the pump to meet your
needs. First, choose the reservoir capacity,
distribution system, options, controller
type, voltage and wiring you need. Then, put
the numbers into the corresponding
squares in the easy-to-use grid. You now
have the customized part number.
Example: To order a 1.8 liter reservoir with
a volumetric/PDI distribution system,
standard options, terminal block controller
and a 115 VAC motor, you would use
Part #SF2BNAC.
Controller type
A— Terminal block*
B— ON/OFF timer* (not available on 1.8 liter Or 3-Phase models)
C— CDA Programmable Controller/monitor (not available on
3-Phase)
D— Direct connect to three phase motor (This code is required and
only used with voltages E and F.  3-Phase not available in 2 liter)
E— Lite Programmable Controller(for motor voltages C, D, G
 and H only, not available on 1.8 liter models; use w/Option N)
*CE approved
SF
Voltage
B— 24 VDC, 2.4 amps
C— 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.9 amps
D— 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.0 amps
E— 230/480 VAC, three phase, 50/60 Hz,
0.5 amps (416/500cc/min, 50/60 Hz)
F— 230/480 VAC, three phase, 50/60 Hz,
0.5 amps (167/200cc/min, 50/60 Hz)
G— 100 VAC, 50/60Hz, 2.6 amps
H— 200 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1.8 amps
Reservoir capacity
2— 1.8 liter (ABS Terlux plastic)
3— 2.7 liter (ABS Terlux plastic)
6— 6.0 liter (ABS Terlux plastic)
12— 12.0 liter (Painted steel)
Distribution system
B— Volumetric/PDI
Options
N— Standard oil version
B— Standard grease version (grease level switch, no fill screen)
A— Quick connect grease version (grease level switch and quick
connect style reservoir fill fitting for grease/no fill screen)
C— Quick connect oil version (quick connect style reservoir fill
fitting for oil/no fill screen)
D— Standard oil version (2 position oil level switch, required for
type “C” Controller type)
Required wiring
(if controller type C is selected)
A— M12
6 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL SUREFIRE PDI
SUREFIRE PDI SINGLE PHASE WITH
STANDARD CONTROLLER
On-board Controller/Monitor
SureFire with Standard Controller/Monitor

* Tube ends to be used with compression fi ttings, not recommended for use with push-to-connect fi ttings.
* Special hose assemblies available upon request. Hose and tube ends can be ordered separately.
How to Order
6mm O.D. (Tube End – B) 8mm O.D. (Tube End – B)
Hose Length (A) Part # Part #
203mm (8”) 34971-8 34972-8
254mm (10”) 34971-10 34972-10
304mm (12”) 34971-12 34972-12
355mm (14”) 34971-14 34972-14
406mm (16”) 34971-16 34972-16
457mm (18”) 34971-18 34972-18
508mm (20”) 34971-20 34972-20
558mm (22”) 34971-22 34972-22
609mm (24”) 34971-24 34972-24
660mm (26”) 34971-26 34972-26
711mm (28”) 34971-28 34972-28
Spare Parts
Item # Description Part #
1 Hose - 4.1mm I.D. X 8.75mm O.D.1 34962
1 Hose - 6.4mm I.D. X 14.4mm O.D.1 (for 8mm tube ends) 34964
2 & 3 6mm tube end 2 AR1532
2 & 3 6mm tube end, 90˚ 2 AR1736
2 & 3 8mm tube end 2 34965 3
2 & 3 1/4" tube end 2 29117
2 & 3 1/4" tube end, 90˚ 2 29220
2 & 3 3/16" tube end 29116
2 & 3 4mm tube end 29587
2 & 3 4mm tube end, 90˚ 29585
1 Order by the foot, minimum hose length is 10 feet.
2 Items 2 & 3 come together as a set when ordered as Part #34963 (6mm dia end) or #34965 (8mm dia end).
3 Used with part #34963 only.
IMPORTANT!
In PDI systems going to 25-35 bar,
tubing inserts should be used
at every nylon tube connection.
1
2
3
18 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     SUREFIRE PDI
Dimensional Schematics
SureFire PDI 1.8, 2.7 & 6.0 Liter
100 VAC, 115 VAC, 200 VAC, 230 VAC and 24 VDC Single Phase
Left View Front View
Right View Back View
Note: All dimensions shown in millimeters.
Reference A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T U
1.8 liter 136 114 82 174 170 285 230 183 204 154 141 154 25 153 5 6 5 175 N/A
2.7 liter 139 114 82 174 256 285 230 269 279 154 141 154 25 233 5 6 5 175 215
6.0 liter 186 117 85 204 290 318 264 303 N/A 187 174 187 25 220 5 35 5 209 N/A
19SUREFIRE PDI     BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
SureFire PDI 12.0 Liter
100 VAC, 115 VAC, 200 VAC, 230 VAC and 24 VDC Single Phase
Left View Front View
Right View Back View Bottom View
Note: All dimensions shown in millimeters.
20 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL SUREFIRE PDI
SureFire PDI 2.7 & 6.0 Liter
230/480 VAC Three Phase
Left View Front View
Right View Back View
Note: All dimensions shown in millimeters.
Reference A B C D E F G H J K L M N P
2.7 liter 132 17 152 141 260 184 305 220 272 238 5 227 170 215
6.0 liter 180 22 185 174 290 218 338 253 306 N/A N/A 262 209 225
Top View
Centralized
Lubrication
21SUREFIRE PDI     BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
SureFire PDI 12.0 Liter
230/480 VAC Three Phase
Left View Front View
Right View Back View Bottom View